
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ121218\
  Data File : PQ035415.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 12 Dec 2018  23:14
  Operator  : SM\SJ
  Sample    : J6340-01
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 29   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Dec 12 23:45:55 2018
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ121318.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Wed Dec 12 22:07:58 2018
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB-MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB-MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.438     3.746  56659976 35711277   14.481    15.982  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.150     8.731  31596407 18163871   10.719    10.277  
 
   Target Compounds
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PQ121318.M Fri Dec 14 13:23:44 2018                                                      Page 1

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
SB-02A

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
SB-02A



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ121218\
  Data File : PQ035415.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 12 Dec 2018  23:14
  Operator  : SM\SJ
  Sample    : J6340-01
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 29   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Dec 12 23:45:55 2018
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ121318.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Wed Dec 12 22:07:58 2018
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB-MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB-MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00
1000000

2000000

3000000

4000000

5000000

6000000

7000000

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ035415.D\ECD1A.ch

 4
.4

37

10
.1

49
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00
500000

1000000

1500000

2000000

2500000

3000000

3500000

4000000

4500000

5000000

5500000

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ035415.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.7

45

 8
.7

31
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PQ121318.M Fri Dec 14 13:23:45 2018                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
SB-02A


